

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 In Civil Appeal No.2466 of 2002@@  
CC

M.M.T.C. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, NEW DELHI

Respondent (s)

(For Directions and office report)

Date : 03/03/2003 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Sanjay Grover,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee,AG.  
Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
List the interlocutory application along with the  
appeal.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master