

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2466 OF 2002

M.M.T.C. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, NEW DELHI

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Grover, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, Adv. for

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.K. Shukla, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Alka Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Abhigya, Adv. for

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard in part.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master